
1. SG Butzbach 1691
Boller, Thomas 566
Gänger, Mathias 567
Rink, Thomas 558

2. SV Falke Dasbach 1668
Würdinger, Hans-Michael 548
Gugger, Hans-Peter 566
Karaca, Halil 554

3. SSV Großenhausen 1667
Kreß, Volker 544
Seyler, Mirko 548
Trippel, Stephan 575

4. SV Verna Allendorf 1 1665
Berge, Norbert 554
Dück, Peter 550
Kessler, Jörg 561

5. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 1664
Hartmann, Hubert 549
Opper, Rene 551
Hartmann,  Jürgen 564

6. Tuspo Guxhagen 1 1641
Bistauer, Gerrit 562
Döring, Axel 523
Engel, Michael 556

7. SV Selzerbrunnen 1641
Kost, Jürgen 556
Kost, Wolfgang 533
Lappessen, Harald 552

8. SG Herolz 1 1591
Hönig, Joachim 511
Sowietzki, Jürgen 526
Ursch, Thomas 554

9. Sps Geisenheim 1579
Frank, Thomas 554
Krischke, Thomas 515
Zell, Ansgar 510

10. SG Gersfeld 1576
Grösch, Christoph 506
Hartmann, Mario 547
Wald, Eberhard 523

11. SG Buchschlag 1562
Frank, Erich 523
Müller, Manfred 533
Rickert, Vicky 506

12. SV Biebrich 1514
Hilka, Ralf 500
Lendle,  Bernd 483
Siegl, Ralf 531

13. SV Bergen Enkheim 1501
Jeffries, Uwe 464
Marcus, Hendrik 536
Thurau, Klaus-Dieter 501
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14. SV Dohrenbach 1426
Kunz, Alexander 428
Zänker,  Nadja 501
Zindel, Harald 497

15. SV Ettingshausen 1086
Becker, Holger 0
Paul, Dieter 539
Wosilat, Hardy 547

16. SGes Steinbach 1 1084
Dönmez, Berkant 541
Krettler, Georg 0
Lehr, Walter 543

17. SV Steindorf 1058
Heinemann, Horst-Ingo 0
Höfling, René 542
Zerbach, Thomas 516

18. SV Pfaffenwiesbach 1045
Landsee, Rudolf 522
Ludwig, Bernd 523
Suckow, Eberhard 0

19. SV Griedel 1043
Feix, Norbert 0
Kirschenhofer, Horst 525
Weber, Kurt 518

20. SSG Stockstadt 1032
Kinowski, Wolfgang 488
Brand, Mario 0
Väth, Marcus 544

21. SV Fechenheim 1008
Schack, Martin 0
Schottenhammer, Angelika 545
Westermann, Holger 463

na. SSPV Pfungstadt 0
Bender, Ralf 0
Kleeb, Philipp 0
Schroll, Hans 0

AK. SV Kriftel 1698
Hofmann, Konstantin 552
Reitz, Christian 574
Sauter, Aaron 572

AK. SG Tell Dietzenbach 1630
Baier, Thomas 532
Lauter, Ralf 552
Pfütze, Robert 546

Einzelwertung

1. Trippel, Stephan SSV Großenhausen 575
2. Sauter, Aaron SV Kriftel 572
3. Gänger, Mathias SG Butzbach 567
4. Boller, Thomas SG Butzbach 566
5. Gugger, Hans-Peter SV Falke Dasbach 566
6. Hartmann,  Jürgen SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 564
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7. Bistauer, Gerrit Tuspo Guxhagen 1 562
8. Kessler, Jörg SV Verna Allendorf 1 561
9. Rink, Thomas SG Butzbach 558

10. Schuchmann, Georg KKSV Bad König 556
11. Engel, Michael Tuspo Guxhagen 1 556
12. Kost, Jürgen SV Selzerbrunnen 556
13. Frank, Thomas Sps Geisenheim 554
14. Karaca, Halil SV Falke Dasbach 554
15. Berge, Norbert SV Verna Allendorf 1 554
16. Überall, Thomas SV Beuern 554
17. Ursch, Thomas SG Herolz 1 554
18. Hofmann, Konstantin SV Kriftel 552
19. Lappessen, Harald SV Selzerbrunnen 552
20. Lauter, Ralf SG Tell Dietzenbach 552
21. Opper, Rene SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 551
22. Dück, Peter SV Verna Allendorf 1 550
23. Block, Jens SV Falke Dasbach 550
24. Hartmann, Hubert SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 549
25. Vogt, Günter SV Hub. Dutenhofen 548
26. Seyler, Mirko SSV Großenhausen 548
27. Erk, Georg SV Petersberg 548
28. Würdinger, Hans-Michael SV Falke Dasbach 548
29. Hartmann, Mario SG Gersfeld 547
30. Wosilat, Hardy SV Ettingshausen 547
31. Ross, Stefan SV Lampertheim 546
32. Schottenhammer, Angelika SV Fechenheim 545
33. Schäfer, Ortwin SC Seenbachtal 545
34. Kreß, Volker SSV Großenhausen 544
35. Väth, Marcus SSG Stockstadt 544
36. Becker, Thorsten SSV Großenhausen 544
37. Lehr, Walter SGes Steinbach 1 543
38. Höfling, René SV Steindorf 542
39. Dönmez, Berkant SGes Steinbach 1 541
40. Hermann, Roland SV Neudorf 540
41. Paul, Dieter SV Ettingshausen 539
42. Heider, Peter SV Mardorf 537
43. Schlipf, Thorsten ASV Astheim 536
44. Jüngst, Josef SV Langenstein 536
45. Marcus, Hendrik SV Bergen Enkheim 536
46. Kilian, Jürgen Fürther SV 536
47. Schäfer, Vitali SV 1433 Eschwege 535
48. Leber, Thomas SG Kirberg 533
49. Falck, Lioba SV Selzerbrunnen 533
50. Kost, Wolfgang SV Selzerbrunnen 533
51. Müller, Manfred SG Buchschlag 533
52. Baier, Thomas SG Tell Dietzenbach 532
53. Gebhard, Eberhard Wiesbadener SG 532
54. Siegl, Ralf SV Biebrich 531
55. Decker, Gunter Psg Zwingenberg 528
56. Helm, Friedrich Wilhelm SG Gundernhausen 528
57. Scholz, Michael SPSV Bleidenstadt 528
58. Centonze, Claudio AS Ginsheim 1 527
59. Hess, Siegfried SV Gross-Rohrheim 527
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60. Götz, Tobias SG Klein-Zimmern 526
61. Sowietzki, Jürgen SG Herolz 1 526
62. Schulmayer, Günter SGem Münster 526
63. Kirschenhofer, Horst SV Griedel 525
64. Harfmann, Jens SV Merlau 525
65. Szelies, Gerhard Friedberger SV 524
66. Nikolaus, Bernd Arno Dr. TGS Walldorf 524
67. Döring, Axel Tuspo Guxhagen 1 523
68. Frank, Erich SG Buchschlag 523
69. Ludwig, Bernd SV Pfaffenwiesbach 523
70. Wald, Eberhard SG Gersfeld 523
71. Landsee, Rudolf SV Pfaffenwiesbach 522
72. Weber, Kurt SV Griedel 518
73. Sturm, Theo SV Langenstein 518
74. Zerbach, Thomas SV Steindorf 516
75. Krischke, Thomas Sps Geisenheim 515
76. Millgramm, Joachim AS Ginsheim 1 513
77. Hönig, Joachim SG Herolz 1 511
78. Zell, Ansgar Sps Geisenheim 510
79. Schädel, Fred SV Düdelsheim 509
80. Mittelstädt, Martin SV Aarfalke Wehen 508
81. Grösch, Christoph SG Gersfeld 506
82. Rickert, Vicky SG Buchschlag 506
83. Thurau, Klaus-Dieter SV Bergen Enkheim 501
84. Zänker,  Nadja SV Dohrenbach 501
85. Hilka, Ralf SV Biebrich 500
86. Zindel, Harald SV Dohrenbach 497
87. Maerte, Gerhard SV Goennern 496
88. Kärcher, Robert SG Griesheim 491
89. Gilgen, Rolf Cronberger SGes 1 490
90. Kinowski, Wolfgang SSG Stockstadt 488
91. Stiegel, Mirko SV Malsfeld 485
92. Lendle,  Bernd SV Biebrich 483
93. Jeffries, Uwe SV Bergen Enkheim 464
94. Westermann, Holger SV Fechenheim 463
95. Kunz, Alexander SV Dohrenbach 428
na. Beck, Joachim SV Germerode 0
na. Becker, Holger SV Ettingshausen 0
na. Bender, Ralf SSPV Pfungstadt 0
na. Borgmann, Oliver SG Hochstadt-Dörnigheim 0
na. Brand, Mario SSG Stockstadt 0
na. Breuning, Ingo SV Rockenberg 0
na. Feix, Norbert SV Griedel 0
na. Freter, Helmut SV Hub. Niederrodenbach 0
na. Götz, Karl-Heinz SV Wicker 0
na. Heinemann, Horst-Ingo SV Steindorf 0
na. Herrmann, Stephan SV Falke Dasbach 0
na. Kleeb, Philipp SSPV Pfungstadt 0
na. Krettler, Georg SGes Steinbach 1 0
na. Möller, Sascha SV Biebrich 0
na. Opper, Arno SV Biebrich 0
na. Rillich, Wolfgang Jagdklub Darmstadt 0
na. Sauter, Robin SV Falken-Gesäß 0

Seite 4 von 5, Hess. Schützenverband e.V., Ergebnisse_ME Stand 01.07.2012 22:14:00

Hessische Meisterschaften Pistole 2012
Hessischer Schützenverband e.V.

Ergebnisse Zentralfeuerpistole Schützenklasse (2.45.10)



na. Schack, Martin SV Fechenheim 0
na. Schneider, Rainer SV Nauborn 0
na. Schroll, Hans SSPV Pfungstadt 0
na. Schäfer, Horst SV Reichensachsen 0
na. Suckow, Eberhard SV Pfaffenwiesbach 0
AK. Reitz, Christian SV Kriftel 574
AK. Scharf, Udo SV Falke Dasbach 568
AK. Pfütze, Robert SG Tell Dietzenbach 546
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